	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	备注

	1
	金子昂
	20181030
	岗位A
	59
	82
	70.5
	1
	拟录用

	2
	倪阳
	20181011
	岗位A
	59
	75.9
	67.45
	2
	拟录用

	3
	何智豪
	20181033
	岗位A
	57.5
	77.2
	67.35
	3
	拟录用

	4
	汪于翔
	20181027
	岗位A
	57.5
	76.6
	67.05
	4
	拟录用

	5
	林梦依
	20182027
	岗位B
	60.5
	80.4
	70.45
	1
	拟录用

	6
	林小倩
	20182026
	岗位B
	62.5
	75
	68.75
	3
	拟录用


